
Lenteloop - SportinGenk
Genk 29.5.2024

Omega

Ruud SCHONEWILLE
Borasca
Strecke : H:03
Länge : 3450m
Zeit : 1:22:44 (23'59"/km)

7/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Albert VAN CANEGHEM 0:43:09
2. Eddie GEYPEN 0:50:08
3. Nico VANDE KERKHOF 0:50:37

1. 96 00:02:51 154m 18'30"/km
2. 88 00:04:07 00:06:58 161m 25'34"/km
3. 71 00:05:02 00:12:00 229m 21'59"/km
4. 81 00:06:35 00:18:35 220m 29'55"/km
5. 78 00:09:40 00:28:15 178m 54'18"/km
6. 90 00:07:41 00:35:56 384m 20'01"/km
7. 96 00:01:48 00:37:44 73m 24'39"/km
8. 86 00:03:17 00:41:01 152m 21'36"/km
9. 83 00:03:59 00:45:00 152m 26'12"/km

10. 73 00:05:56 00:50:56 257m 23'05"/km
11. 72 00:03:07 00:54:03 149m 20'55"/km
12. 74 00:02:40 00:56:43 102m 26'09"/km
13. 77 00:06:10 01:02:53 281m 21'57"/km
14. 100 00:05:57 01:08:50 319m 18'39"/km
15. 97 00:06:36 01:15:26 227m 29'04"/km
16. 98 00:03:15 01:18:41 189m 17'12"/km
17. 93 00:03:08 01:21:49 166m 18'53"/km
18. 999 00:00:55 01:22:44 53m 17'18"/km
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